Langley PTSA Roster 2022-2023

Executive Committee

President

Jamie Loving

1st VP Communications

Joy Hohenthaner

2nd VP Membership

Melissa Schwartz

3rd VP Fundraising

Susan Connery

4th VP Appropriations Heather Murphy Capps
Recording Secretary Jackie Grayer
Treasurer Julianna DelLong
Parliamentarian Bonnie Myshrall
Faculty Rep Tricia Poythress
LHS Principal Kim Greer
Committee Chairs &Representatives
Advocacy Bill Andrle
All Night Grad Party (ANGP) 2023 Mary Lee
Appreciation Weeks Sara Koenig
Sarah Marshall
Leigh Ann Gillis
Awards - Staff and Student Jill Holloman

Christine Mancino

Back-to-School Packet

Mary Beth Wooten

Katie Connolly



mailto:jamie.loving@verizon.net
mailto:jhohenthaner@verizon.net
mailto:mcschwartz@hotmail.com
mailto:susangconnery@gmail.com
mailto:heathermcxx@gmail.com%20904-838-3559
mailto:%20jag10900@yahoo.com
mailto:jamie.loving@verizon.net
mailto:bkarthur@gmail.com
mailto:tmpoythress@fcps.edu
mailto:kpgreer@fcps.edu
mailto:ptsalangleyadvocacy@gmail.com
mailto:mycholee@yahoo.com
mailto:saranapkoenig@gmail.com
mailto:sarah.l.marshall08@gmail.com
mailto:lawgillis@gmail.com
mailto:jillnholloman@gmail.com
mailto:christine.mancino@gmail.com
mailto:marybeth.wootton@gmail.com
mailto:kathrynconnollyfam@gmail.com

Board Liaisons(FCCPTA)

Mary Kunkemueller

(SCQ) Rehenuma Asmi
(MCA) Bill Andrle
(GFCA) Erin Lobato
Career Day Sonaal Luthra
Leslie Speidel
Clinic Coord/Health Screening Maryam Malik
Communications Tech Specialist Yan Wei

Courtyard/Landscape Liaison

Chrissie Lavin

Amanda Clarke

DEI

Heather Murphy Capps

Stefanie Stayin

Directory (A to Z)

Jack Che

Rob Carter

Jessica Carter

Amelia Cabrera

Ethics Forum

Margaret Brown

Danica Alink

eNews

Gary Coetzee

Helen Miller
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(technical Advisor)

Stephanie Maxwell

Julianne Kass

Niki Mallick

Family Liaison

Julie Zimmerman Hohl

Family Network

Robyn Smith

Clare Bradshaw

Saxon Service

Kirsten Thompson

Christina Murphy

New Families Kelli Baker
Hospitality Kristi West
Kristen Simko
Rina Kaul
Langley Cares Robyn Smith
Nominating 2nd & 3rd VP
Open House Liason/Special Events open

Reflections/Art Liaison

Elina Dimitropoulos

Special Ed. Liaison

open
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Summer Opportunities Fair Jenny Alcorn

Van Nguyen

Webmaster Jill Farah
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